
Ferdon Wells Storm Sewer Rehabilitation Project

Tuesday, April 26, 2016 at 2:00pm

Engineer's Estimate

Douglas N Higgins, Inc.*

Evergreen Civil, LLC

Fonson Company, Inc.

Bailey Excavating, Inc.

E.T. MacKenzie Company

*Lowest Responsible Bidder

$447,688.10

$469,900.00

File #:  2014-044    Bid #:  4433

Bid Tabulation 

$417,656.00

$413,343.50

$424,085.00

$429,335.00


