Bid Tabulation

Ferdon Wells Storm Sewer Rehabilitation Project File #: 2014-044 Bid #: 4433 Tuesday, April 26, 2016 at 2:00pm

Engineer's Estimate	\$417,656.00
Douglas N Higgins, Inc.*	\$413,343.50
Evergreen Civil, LLC	\$424,085.00
Fonson Company, Inc.	\$429,335.00
Bailey Excavating, Inc.	\$447,688.10
E.T. MacKenzie Company	\$469,900.00

^{*}Lowest Responsible Bidder